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Version 2010.22.0974

Judges Details per Skater  /  シニア選手権女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

1 水  津  瑠  美  中京大学 #3 50.36 28.00 22.36 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 3T+2T 5.30 0.40 0 0 0 1 1 5.70
2 3S< 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
3 2A 3.50 0.80 1 1 1 1 0 4.30
4 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 1 1 1 0 0 2.90
5 SpSq3 3.10 0.10 1 0 0 0 0 3.20
6 SlSt3 3.30 0.60 2 1 1 1 1 3.90
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 1 1 0 0 1 3.80
8 LSp3 2.40 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2.90

25.00 28.00

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.70
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.40
Performance/Execution 0.80 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.60
Choreography/Composition 0.80 6.25 6.00 5.00 4.75 6.00 5.60
Interpretation of the music 0.80 6.50 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.65
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 22.36

Deductions 0.00

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

2 南  里  美  羅  沖学園 #2 40.26 22.18 18.08 0.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 2A 3.50 0.80 1 1 1 1 0 4.30
2 3T< 1.30 -0.50 -3 -2 -1 -1 -1 0.80
3 SpSq4 3.40 0.20 0 1 0 0 0 3.60
4 2Lo+2Lo 3.00 -1.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.00
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 3.20
6 LSp3 2.40 0.30 0 1 1 1 0 2.70
7 CiSt2 2.30 0.14 1 -1 1 0 0 2.44
8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.14 1 1 0 -1 0 3.14

21.90 22.18

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.60
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50
Performance/Execution 0.80 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50
Choreography/Composition 0.80 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50
Interpretation of the music 0.80 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 18.08

Deductions 0.00
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Version 2010.22.0974

Judges Details per Skater  /  シニア選手権女子

Short Program

Pl. 選手名__________ 所属________________ 滑走順 Total Total Total
Segment Element Program Component Deductions
Score Score Score(factorized)
= + + -

3 近  藤  瑛  理  福岡女学院大 #1 28.20 12.84 16.36 1.00

# Excuted Base GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Scores of

Elements Value Panel
1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.60
2 2A< 0.80 -0.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.30
3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.00
4 SpSq3 3.10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.10
5 2Lo 1.50 -0.80 0 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.70
6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 0 0 0 -1 0 1.84
7 CiSt2 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 2.30
8 LSp2 1.90 0.10 0 1 0 0 0 2.00

14.40 12.84

Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.80 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements 0.80 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.00
Performance/Execution 0.80 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 3.95
Choreography/Composition 0.80 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.10
Interpretation of the music 0.80 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.15
Judges Total Program Components Score (factorized) 16.36

Deductions 1.00Falls: 1.00
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